
Instructor

06:00

07:00 24-Jun 19-Jul
MOD 1 24-Jun (M) – 19-Jul (F) RC 6 - 104 CRN 

08:00 AMT 208 Aircraft Systems 31594

22-Jul 14-Aug
09:00 MOD 2 22-Jul (M) – 14-Aug (W) RC 6 - 104 CRN 

AMT 120 Propellers + Engine Inst 32794

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

13:00
(2pm)

E-Mail anders.rasmussen@pcc.edu

Office Building 6 - Room 108

Phone 971-722-7030

Maildrop Building 2 - Room 230

(by Appointment  only )
OFFICE HOURS

Anders Rasmussen
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

SU
M

M
ER

  TER
M

  2024
CLASS PREP TIME

Instructor Schedule 2023-24 AJR.xlsx
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